
GIRLS 114.4 RESULTS

Girls 114.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 107.8 115.0 10

2 Charity Powell Meade High School 110.2 105.0 8

3 Kylie Hull Lincoln High School 112.0 105.0 6

4 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 110.0 100.0 4

5 Ellie Studer Frankfort High School 110.6 95.0 2

6 Elaina Weeks Dighton High School 112.8 95.0 1

7 Laci Hyde Frankfort High School 114.4 95.0 0

8 Bentley Smith Lincoln High School 107.2 90.0 0

9 Abby Schroeder Little River High School 108.0 90.0 0

10 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 110.8 90.0 0

11 Katy Weeks Dighton High School 114.4 90.0 0

12 Maura Ayers Little River High School 114.4 85.0 0

13 Londyn Dietrich Canton_galva High School 110.4 75.0 0

14 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 113.6 75.0 0

15 Sadie  Berry Wichita County 112.4 65.0 0

16 emma darling st. paul high school 111.2 0 0

17 Harmony Love Little River High School 111.8 0 0

18 Boston  Robison Central Plains 114.0 0 0

Girls 114.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 110.8 215.0 10

2 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 107.8 200.0 8

3 Abby Schroeder Little River High School 108.0 200.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Charity Powell Meade High School 110.2 195.0 4

5 Londyn Dietrich Canton_galva High School 110.4 190.0 2

6 Bentley Smith Lincoln High School 107.2 185.0 1

7 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 110.0 180.0 0

8 Boston  Robison Central Plains 114.0 175.0 0

9 emma darling st. paul high school 111.2 170.0 0

10 Maura Ayers Little River High School 114.4 170.0 0

11 Ellie Studer Frankfort High School 110.6 160.0 0

12 Harmony Love Little River High School 111.8 145.0 0

13 Laci Hyde Frankfort High School 114.4 135.0 0

14 Sadie  Berry Wichita County 112.4 95.0 0

15 Kylie Hull Lincoln High School 112.0 0 0

16 Elaina Weeks Dighton High School 112.8 0 0

17 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 113.6 0 0

18 Katy Weeks Dighton High School 114.4 0 0

Girls 114.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 107.8 140.0 10

2 Charity Powell Meade High School 110.2 135.0 8

3 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 110.8 135.0 6

4 Boston  Robison Central Plains 114.0 135.0 4

5 Abby Schroeder Little River High School 108.0 120.0 2

6 Bentley Smith Lincoln High School 107.2 115.0 1

7 emma darling st. paul high school 111.2 115.0 0

8 Kylie Hull Lincoln High School 112.0 115.0 0

9 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 113.6 105.0 0

10 Ellie Studer Frankfort High School 110.6 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 110.0 95.0 0

12 Maura Ayers Little River High School 114.4 95.0 0

13 Londyn Dietrich Canton_galva High School 110.4 90.0 0

14 Sadie  Berry Wichita County 112.4 85.0 0

15 Harmony Love Little River High School 111.8 0 0

16 Elaina Weeks Dighton High School 112.8 0 0

17 Laci Hyde Frankfort High School 114.4 0 0

18 Katy Weeks Dighton High School 114.4 0 0

Girls 114.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aimee Funk Goessel High School 107.8 455.0 0

2 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 110.8 440.0 0

3 Charity Powell Meade High School 110.2 435.0 0

4 Abby Schroeder Little River High School 108.0 410.0 0

5 Bentley Smith Lincoln High School 107.2 390.0 0

6 Jayla Robbins Clifton-Clyde 110.0 375.0 0

7 Londyn Dietrich Canton_galva High School 110.4 355.0 0

8 Ellie Studer Frankfort High School 110.6 355.0 0

9 Maura Ayers Little River High School 114.4 350.0 0

10 Boston  Robison Central Plains 114.0 310.0 0

11 emma darling st. paul high school 111.2 285.0 0

12 Sadie  Berry Wichita County 112.4 245.0 0

13 Laci Hyde Frankfort High School 114.4 230.0 0

14 Kylie Hull Lincoln High School 112.0 220.0 0

15 Lynette  Loya Wichita County 113.6 180.0 0

16 Harmony Love Little River High School 111.8 145.0 0

17 Elaina Weeks Dighton High School 112.8 95.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Katy Weeks Dighton High School 114.4 90.0 0


